
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vass Zoltán 0956 Alpokalja 32 9 9 7 7

2 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 30 6 10 7 7

3 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya LK 23 7 8 4 4

4 Dancsó Tibor 0788 Viharsarok 18 3 4 4 7

5 Toók László 0016 DHSE 17 9 4 2 2

6 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 Tatabánya LK 15 2 6 2 5

7 Cimre József 1099 DVLE 10 6 2 1 1

8 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-szelet 6 3 1 1 1

9 Huszti Róbert 1028 MVSE 4 4 0 0 0

10 Krajnik Péter 0662 MFS-SE 2 0 0 2 0
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Sziluett OB 100m

Könnyű puska

Füzesabony

2015.09.05



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 35 10 10 8 7

2 Tóth Imre 206 Csepel LE 32 8 10 7 7

3 Vass Zoltán 0956 Alpokalja 27 +4 7 7 7 6

4 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 Tatabánya LK 27 +1 7 7 5 8

5 Dancsó Tibor 0788 Viharsarok 27 7 8 5 7

6 Bucai István 2377 Tatabánya LK 26 7 7 7 5

7 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya LK 26 8 9 3 6

8 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-szelet 14 6 3 1 4

9 Toók László 0016 DHSE 13 0 5 5 3

10 Cimre József 1099 DVLE 7 3 2 1 1
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Sziluett OB 100m

Sziluett puska

Füzesabony

2015.09.05



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Zatik László 0631 Gepárd-SE 16 +1 6 6 3 1

2 Toók László 0016 DHSE 16 7 4 1 4

3 Krajnik Péter 0662 MFS-SE 15 5 6 2 2

4 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-szelet 14 4 8 2 0

5 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 Tatabánya LK 9 4 5 0 0

6 Bucai István 2377 Tatabánya LK 9 4 4 0 1

7 Cimre József 1099 DVLE 8 3 2 1 2

8 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya LK 7 5 2 0 0

9 Tóth Imre 0206 Csepel LE 3 1 1 1 0

10 Huszti Róbert 1028 MVSE 2 1 0 0 1
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Sziluett OB 100m

Kiskaliberű pisztoly

Füzesabony

2015.09.05



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vass Zoltán 1966 Alpokalja 14 5 4 2 3

2 Krajnik Péter 0662 MFS-SE 11 8 0 2 1

3 Zatik László 0631 Gepárd-SE 10 +2 7 3 0 0

4 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-szelet 10 +1 5 3 1 1

5 Toók László 0016 DHSE 7 2 3 1 1

6 Huszti Róbert 1028 MVSE 4 0 3 1 0

7 Tóth Imre 0206 Csepel LK 2 1 1 0 0

8 Palkó gábor 1014 Tatabánya LK 2 1 1 0 0

9 Medveczki Zoltán 0686 Tatabánya LK 1 0 0 0 1

10 Dr Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sziluett OB 100m

Nagykaliberű pisztoly

Füzesabony

2015.09.05


